
BOYS 114.4 RESULTS

Boys 114.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ryan Torres Pawnee Heights 105.4 175.0 10

2 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 100.4 145.0 8

3 Tyce Ming Dighton High School 114.4 140.0 6

4 Jay Smith Little River High School 60.7 125.0 4

5 Aiden Vallon Wakefield High School 107.2 115.0 2

6 Brandon Rubio Rawlins County 108.6 115.0 1

7 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 100.2 110.0 0

8 Kolt  Kuhlmann Stockton Tiger Ambush 113.6 110.0 0

9 Adam Jarvis Clifton-Clyde 107.2 105.0 0

10 Cade  Schmidt Canton_galva High School 112.4 105.0 0

11 Marcos Alvarez Wichita County 112.8 105.0 0

12 Noa Laffery Wakefield High School 111.8 0.0 0

13 Jacob Brown Spearville High School 114.0 0.0 0

Boys 114.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 100.4 225.0 10

2 Ryan Torres Pawnee Heights 105.4 195.0 8

3 Adam Jarvis Clifton-Clyde 107.2 185.0 6

4 Tyce Ming Dighton High School 114.4 185.0 4

5 Cade  Schmidt Canton_galva High School 112.4 175.0 2

6 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 100.2 165.0 1

7 Marcos Alvarez Wichita County 112.8 165.0 0

8 Brandon Rubio Rawlins County 108.6 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Kolt  Kuhlmann Stockton Tiger Ambush 113.6 135.0 0

10 Jay Smith Little River High School 60.7 0.0 0

11 Aiden Vallon Wakefield High School 107.2 0.0 0

12 Noa Laffery Wakefield High School 111.8 0.0 0

13 Jacob Brown Spearville High School 114.0 0.0 0

Boys 114.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 100.4 145.0 10

2 Tyce Ming Dighton High School 114.4 135.0 8

3 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 100.2 125.0 6

4 Ryan Torres Pawnee Heights 105.4 125.0 4

5 Noa Laffery Wakefield High School 111.8 125.0 2

6 Kolt  Kuhlmann Stockton Tiger Ambush 113.6 125.0 1

7 Adam Jarvis Clifton-Clyde 107.2 120.0 0

8 Marcos Alvarez Wichita County 112.8 105.0 0

9 Aiden Vallon Wakefield High School 107.2 100.0 0

10 Cade  Schmidt Canton_galva High School 112.4 100.0 0

11 Brandon Rubio Rawlins County 108.6 75.0 0

12 Jay Smith Little River High School 60.7 0.0 0

13 Jacob Brown Spearville High School 114.0 0.0 0

Boys 114.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 100.4 515.0

2 Ryan Torres Pawnee Heights 105.4 495.0

3 Tyce Ming Dighton High School 114.4 460.0

4 Adam Jarvis Clifton-Clyde 107.2 410.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 100.2 400.0

6 Cade  Schmidt Canton_galva High School 112.4 380.0

7 Marcos Alvarez Wichita County 112.8 375.0

8 Kolt  Kuhlmann Stockton Tiger Ambush 113.6 370.0

9 Brandon Rubio Rawlins County 108.6 330.0

10 Aiden Vallon Wakefield High School 107.2 215.0

11 Jay Smith Little River High School 60.7 125.0

12 Noa Laffery Wakefield High School 111.8 125.0

13 Jacob Brown Spearville High School 114.0 0.0


